

Host Your Next Event at the Spy Hop Rooftop!







Located in the heart of Salt Lake's Central 9th District, the **Spy Hop Rooftop** offers a modern space to create inspired, memorable events. Whether you envision an intimate or expansive experience, this above-the-horizon venue was built by our community, for our community, to create anything imaginable.

Event Type	Midweek (Mon - Thurs)	Weekend (Fri - Sun)
Registered Non-profit	\$125/hr (AM) / \$150/hr (PM)	\$150/hr AM) - \$175/hr (PM)
Wedding/Receptions (April - Sept.)	\$300/hr (AM) - \$350/hr (PM)	\$350/hr (AM) - \$400/hr (PM)
Wedding/Receptions (Oct March)	\$150/hr (AM) - \$200/hr (PM)	\$200/hr (AM) - \$250/ hr (PM)
Corporate (Under 50 people)	\$150/hr (AM) - \$200/hr (PM)	\$200/hr (AM) - \$250/hr (PM)
Corporate (Over 50 people)	\$200/hr (AM) - \$250/hr (PM)	\$250/hr (AM) - \$300/hr (PM)
Misc. Private Events	\$125/hr (AM) - \$150/hr (PM)	\$150/ hr (AM) - \$175/hr (PM)
Production Rental (Professional)	\$200/hr	\$200/hr
Production Rental (Student)	\$100/hr	\$100/hr
Additional Fees		
Refundable Deposit	\$500	\$500
Cleaning Fee (Required for all events)	\$375	\$375
Staffing Fee (Required for all events)	\$25/hr	\$25/hr
Admin Fee	10% of hourly venue rental fee	10% of hourly venue rental fee
60" Round Tables	\$10/ table	\$10/ table
Cocktail Tables	\$6/ table	\$6/ table
Chair	\$3/ chair	\$3/ chair

AM hours are from 8 AM - 4 PM, PM Hours are from 4 PM - 12 AM.

All pricing is subject to change. Sales tax will be added to rented tables and chairsfor all events not classified as tax exempt.